SaltWater

LIDO SEAFOOD GRILL

KIDS

POOL MENU

6X CHICKEN NUGGETS & CHIPS
PENNE WITH TOMATO SAUCE
HOTDOG & CHIPS

6 X FISH FINGERS & CHIPS
BURGER & CHIPS

WUDY PIZZA

6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50

We welcome enquires about the ingredients in our
dishes. Please inform your server of any allergies
or dietary requirements that we should be made

aware of when preparing your meal.

Not all ingredients used are listed in the menu
description.



